
 

 
 

 

  Junior World Championship 
in Castingsport 2022 Budapest / 

Hungary from  
14.07. – 07.07.2022 

APPLICATION FORM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ORGANIZATION 
Federation:            
Country:  
Address: 
Tel.:  
Fax:  
E-mail.: 
Mobil:  
 
Participation: 
 

Date:  Signature:  
send Please return this application form deadline 01th July 2022 and 
per email – mark.gobol@mohosz.hu and mail to: info@icsf-castingsport.com 
 

Post Address:  Service Center National Fishing Association, 
Secretariat National Federation of National Hungarian Anglers,  

    H-1124 Budapest, Korompai utca 17 
   Telefon:  +36 (1) 248 2590 

E-Mail: titkarsag@mohosz.hu   
   Info:  www.mohosz.hu 
  



 

 
 

REGISTRATION FORM 
Name of association: 
Country: 

 

Entry form for Boys and Girls participants and  
Teams   Boys under 19 years (max. 6 competitors) events 

 
Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 1-5 

         
         
         
         
         
         
  Trainer       

 
Girls under 19 years (max. 3 competitors) events 

 
Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 1-5 

         
         
         
         

  Trainer       
 

Name Surname equip 
   
   
   

 
 
 
Please return this application form deadline 01th July 2022 and send per 
email – mark.gobol@mohosz.hu and mail to: info@icsf-castingsport.com 

  



 

 
 

REGISTRATION FORM 
Name of association: 
Country: 

 
Entry form for Boys and Girls participants and  

Teams Boys 19-23 years (max. 4 competitors) events 
 

Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1-5 1-7 
            
            
            
            
  Trainer          

 
Girls 19-23 years (max. 2 competitors) events 

 
Name Surname equip 1 2 3 4 5 1-5 

         
         
         
         
  Trainer       

 

 
Name Surname equip 

   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please return this application form deadline 01th July 2022 and send per 
email – mark.gobol@mohosz.hu and mail to: info@icsf-castingsport.com 

  



 

 
 

Registration Form / Anmeldeformular 
Federation / Verband:  
Country / Pays / Nation:  
Postal Address / Adresse / Anschrift:  
Contact:  
E-mail: 

 

No 
Funktion 
Caster
Officia 

Mr. 
Mrs. 
Miss 

First 
Name 

Prénom 
Vorname 

Surname 
Nom 

Familienname 

Hotel Room 
Requested 

D = Double 
S = Single 

Arrival 
Date 

Ankunft 

Departure 
Date 

Abreise 
1        
2        
3        
4        
5        
6        
7        
8        
9        
10        
11        
12        
13        
14        
15        
16        
17        
18        

 
Costs: All inclusive Start fee : per discipline and team: 0,- Euro 

Double Room per caster:  500,- Euro …. x 500,- Euro=…….       
Single Room per caster :  550,- Euro …. x 550,- Euro=…….     
Double Room per official or guest: 500,- Euro …. x 500,- Euro=…….  
Single Room per official or guest: 550,-- Euro …. x 550,- Euro=…….    
Total:   Euro + costs of bank transactions     
Zahlungen/ Remittance: Bis 01.07.2022 auf das Bank-Konto:  
Kontoinhaber:   Magyar Országos Horgász Szövetség 
BANK:    OTP BANK 
IBAN:    HU89 1170 7024 2210 2320 0000 0000 
BIC/SWIFT:            OTPVHUHB 

CODE WCH 2022 


